
VESSEL VOY POSITION PORT DATE TIME COMMENT

MELANESIAN PRIDE 009N ETA MELBOURNE Fri, 28 December 2018 1800hrs

ETD MELBOURNE Sun, 30 December 2018

ETA SYDNEY Tue, 1 January 2019

ETD SYDNEY Wed, 2 January 2019

ETA BRISBANE Fri, 4 January 2019

ETD BRISBANE Sun, 6 January 2019

ETA PRONY Wed, 9 January 2019

ETD PRONY Wed, 9 January 2019

ETA NOUMEA Thu, 10 January 2019

ETD NOUMEA Thu, 10 January 2019

ETA PORT VILA Sat, 12 January 2019

ETD PORT VILA Sat, 12 January 2019

ETA LAUTOKA Mon, 14 January 2019

ETD LAUTOKA Tue, 15 January 2019

ETA SUVA Tue, 15 January 2019

ETD SUVA Wed, 16 January 2019

ETA APIA Fri, 18 January 2019

ETD APIA Sat, 19 January 2019

ETA PAGO PAGO Fri, 18 January 2019

ETD PAGO PAGO Sat, 19 January 2019

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Tue, 22 January 2019

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Wed, 23 January 2019

010N ETA MELBOURNE

ETD MELBOURNE

FORUM SAMOA4 009N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Sat, 8 December 2018 0030hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Mon, 10 December 2018 0700hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Wed, 12 December 2018 2224hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Fri, 14 December 2018 1636hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Sun, 16 December 2018 1048hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Tue, 18 December 2018 1054hrs

ARRIVED NOUMEA Fri, 21 December 2018 0812hrs

SAILED NOUMEA Fri, 21 December 2018 1630hrs

ARRIVED PRONY Sat, 22 December 2018 1436hrs

SAILED PRONY Sat, 22 December 2018 2142hrs

ARRIVED PORT VILA Mon, 24 December 2018 0706hrs

SAILED PORT VILA Mon, 24 December 2018 1706hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Thu, 27 December 2018 0054hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Fri, 28 December 2018 0636hrs

ETA SUVA Fri, 28 December 2018 1630hrs

ETD SUVA Sat, 29 December 2018

ETA APIA Tue, 1 January 2019

ETD APIA Tue, 1 January 2019

ETA PAGO PAGO Tue, 1 January 2019

ETD PAGO PAGO Tue, 1 January 2019

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Fri, 4 January 2019

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Sat, 5 January 2019

010N ETA MELBOURNE

ETD MELBOURNE

CAPITAINE QUIROS 075N ARRIVED SUVA Tue, 27 November 2018 0800hrs

SAILED SUVA Wed, 28 November 2018 0336hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Tue, 4 December 2018 2130hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Fri, 7 December 2018 0348hrs

ARRIVED HONIARA Fri, 14 December 2018 1818hrs

SAILED HONIARA Sun, 16 December 2018 0812hrs

ARRIVED NAURU Wed, 19 December 2018 1606hrs

SAILED NAURU Mon, 24 December 2018 1948hrs

ETA SUVA Sun, 30 December 2018 0500hrs

ETD SUVA Mon, 7 January 2019

076N ETA BRISBANE Sun, 13 January 2019

ETD BRISBANE Tue, 15 January 2019

CAPITAINE DAMPIER 127N ARRIVED TAURANGA Sat, 22 December 2018 0948hrs

SAILED TAURANGA Sun, 23 December 2018 1933hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Mon, 24 December 2018 0706hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Wed, 26 December 2018 2005hrs

ETA SUVA Sat, 29 December 2018 2000hrs

ETD SUVA Sun, 30 December 2018

ETA LAUTOKA Mon, 31 December 2018

ETD LAUTOKA Tue, 1 January 2019

128N ETA TAURANGA Sat, 5 January 2019

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 5 January 2019

CAPITAINE COOK 108N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 28 December 2018 2000hrs Berthing 30/12 2000hrs - Ops commence 31/12 0100hrs

ETD TAURANGA Tue, 1 January 2019 0800hrs

ETA AUCKLAND Tue, 1 January 2019 2000hrs

ETD AUCKLAND Wed, 2 January 2019 2300hrs

ETA SUVA Sat, 5 January 2019

ETD SUVA Sun, 6 January 2019

ETA LAUTOKA Mon, 7 January 2019

ETD LAUTOKA Tue, 8 January 2019

109N ETA TAURANGA Sat, 12 January 2019

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 12 January 2019

CAPITAINE WALLIS 007N ARRIVED TAURANGA Tue, 4 December 2018 0748hrs Will start a new trial rotation TRG > AKL > NLK > SUV > WLS > FUT > LTK > TRG

SAILED TAURANGA Wed, 5 December 2018 0018hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Wed, 5 December 2018 1212hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Thu, 6 December 2018 2312hrs

ARRIVED NORFOLK Sun, 9 December 2018 0642hrs Nil Ops due to adverse swell conditions

SAILED NORFOLK Tue, 11 December 2018 1630hrs Vessel to proceed to Sydney Bay & monitor condtions.

ARRIVED SUVA Sat, 15 December 2018 0001hrs completed ops 15/12 0824hrs & shift to anchorage to wait for t/ship cargo

SAILED SUVA Wed, 19 December 2018 1500hrs Re-BERTHED 19/12 0718hrs - subject to berth availability to complete Ops

ARRIVED WALLIS Fri, 21 December 2018 0706hrs

SAILED WALLIS Sat, 22 December 2018 0600hrs

ARRIVED FUTUNA Sat, 22 December 2018 1624hrs

SAILED FUTUNA Sat, 22 December 2018 2012hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Mon, 24 December 2018 1848hrs At anchorage awaiting to berth

SAILED LAUTOKA Wed, 26 December 2018 1712hrs

008N ETA TAURANGA Sun, 30 December 2018 1500hrs Wallis v008N will not continue the above FJ service. - Re-deployment will be with Pacifica AKL > LYT trade

ETD TAURANGA Wed, 2 January 2019 0130hrs Ops commence 01/1/19 1030hrs

ETA AUCKLAND Wed, 2 January 2019 1430hrs

ETD AUCKLAND Thu, 3 January 2019

SOUTHERN LILY 442N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Wed, 26 December 2018 0642hrs

ETD AUCKLAND Fri, 28 December 2018 2000hrs

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Tue, 1 January 2019

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Wed, 2 January 2019

ETA APIA Thu, 3 January 2019

ETD APIA Fri, 4 January 2019

ETA PAGO PAGO Thu, 3 January 2019

ETD PAGO PAGO Fri, 4 January 2019

443N ETA AUCKLAND Fri, 11 January 2019

ETD AUCKLAND Sat, 12 January 2019
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